Additional Options Price List

Coffins

Oak paneled coffin for burial

Oak veneered coffin for cremation

Solid oak coffin

Natural coffin (wicker, willow, seagrass etc.)
Cardboard coffin

Oak molded ashes casket

Metal urn

Scatter Tube

Cars*
Provision of a limousine that seats 7
Provision of a small funeral car that seats 4

Collection of deceased
Collection from Glangwili, Withybush or Bronglais Hospital
Collection from local area

Disbursement fees
Minister’s fee
Engraved wooden cross grave marker

£ 550.00

£ 480.00

from £ 1000.00
from £ 650.00
£ 380.00

£ 80.00
£40.00
£40.00

£ 220.00
£ 100.00

£ 100.00
£ 80.00

from £ 114.00
£ 80.00

Disbursements are the additional expenses paid out on behalf of the client. They include but
are not limited to items such as fees payable to the crematorium and/or cemetery,
gravedigger, floral tributes, order of service leaflets, catering and newspaper notices.

*Additional costs can incur with hired cars, such as extra mileage, length of time car is being

used for etc.




