Additional Options Price List

<u>Coffins</u>	
Oak paneled coffin for burial	£ 550.00
Oak veneered coffin for cremation	£ 480.00
Solid oak coffin	from £ 1000.00
Natural coffin (wicker, willow, seagrass etc.)	from £ 650.00
Cardboard coffin	£ 380.00
Oak molded ashes casket	£ 80.00
Metal urn	£ 40.00
Scatter Tube	£ 40.00
<u>Cars*</u>	
Provision of a limousine that seats 7	£ 220.00
Provision of a small funeral car that seats 4	£ 100.00
Collection of deceased	
Collection of deceased	C 100 00
Collection from Glangwili, Withybush or Bronglais Hospital	£ 100.00
Collection from local area	£ 80.00
Disbursement fees	
Minister's fee	from £ 114.00
Engraved wooden cross grave marker	£ 80.00
Engraved wooden cross grave marker	1 80.00

Disbursements are the additional expenses paid out on behalf of the client. They include but are not limited to items such as fees payable to the crematorium and/or cemetery, gravedigger, floral tributes, order of service leaflets, catering and newspaper notices.

^{*}Additional costs can incur with hired cars, such as extra mileage, length of time car is being used for etc.